Free Tournaments/Free Play

We will be offering free tournaments/free play for those that show
up on the dates listed here. This is for adults over 16. You will
need to be at the fitness center lobby and ready to go by 6:30PM.
At that time we will decide the make up of the tournament / free
play based on those that have come to play.

Dates are:

1. Tuesday December 3, 2019

2. Tuesday December 10, 2019
Tuesday December 17, 2019
Tuesday January 7, 2020
Tuesday January 14, 2020
Tuesday January 21, 2020
Tuesday January 28, 2020

Tuesday February 4, 2020

Tuesday February 11, 2020

10. Tuesday February 18, 2020

11. Tuesday February 25, 2020

11. Tuesday March 3, 2020

IF you have any questions, please contact Kevin Quinn at either,
kevin.quinn@wvc-ut.gov or at his phone number 801-955-4012.

Family Fitness Center

parks & 5415 west 3100 South ~ 801-955-4000

recreation Www.wvcfitness.com




